OF GARNISHEE” substantially in the form set forth in section 2716.08 of the Ohio Revised Code. A copy of the “FINAL 
REPORT AND ANSWER OF GARNISHEE” is attached to this order of garnishment of personal earnings. Under the 
circumstances listed in (5) and (6) above, you must cease processing this order of garnishment one hundred eighty-two (182) 
days after you began processing it.   

Special stacking, priority of payment, and manner of payment rules apply when a garnishee receives multiple orders 
or garnishment with respect to the same judgment debtor. These rules are set forth in section 2716.041 of the Ohio Revised